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Direction
Bicholim KTC Bus Stand — Margao KTC Bus Stand

67 stops

Open route schedule

Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim Hospital

Zantye College

Sarvan Cross

Adhar Hospital, Sarvan

Vijaynagar

Karapur Tisk

Karapur Tisk, Bank

Vithallapur

Dessai Nagar

Sakhali Hospital

Siya Petrol Pump

Gavthan

Kudne

Nhaveli

Naveli Junction

Durigwada

Sesa Goa, Amona

Amona Junction

Amona

Route schedule
Bicholim KTC Bus Stand — Margao KTC Bus Stand

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday 07:10

Sunday 07:10

Route info

Direction: Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PNJ21-576472926-1060390707
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Khandola

Marcel KTC Bus Stand

Orgao

Marcela Theatre

Tivre Pump

Tivrem

Tivre Building

Banastari Bazaar

Banastari

Boma

Kundaim

Kundaim Industrial Estate

Mangeshi Temple

Mardol

Veling Cross

Mardol Masjid

Patyekade

Konem

Farmagudi

GVM's Collage Ponda

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

Safa Masjid

Ponda RTO Office

Ponda Fire Station

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Tisk

Dhavli

Cona Stop

Top Cola



Kalmamal

Bori Sanquar

Saibaba Temple

Borim

Borim Bridge

Chowgule Dock

Aryaman Sai Maruti Arena

Camorlim, Ambora

Tembyer

Uzro Junction

Rai Amyakde

Raia

Arlem

Pandava Chapel/ Pwd

Fatorda Stadium

Ravindra Bhavan

Margao KTC Bus Stand



Direction
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

67 stops

Open route schedule

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Ravindra Bhavan

Fatorda Stadium

Pandava Chapel/ Pwd

Arlem

Raia

Rai Amyakde

Uzro Junction

Tembyer

Camorlim, Ambora

Aryaman Sai Maruti Arena

Chowgule Dock

Borim Bridge

Borim

Saibaba Temple

Bori Sanquar

Kalmamal

Top Cola

Cona Stop

Dhavli

Ponda Tisk

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Fire Station

Ponda RTO Office

Safa Masjid

Route schedule
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Monday 17:00

Tuesday 17:00

Wednesday 17:00

Thursday 17:00

Friday 17:00

Saturday 17:00

Sunday 17:00

Route info

Direction: Margao KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PNJ21-576472926-1060390707


Ponda KTC Bus Stand

GVM's Collage Ponda

Farmagudi

Konem

Patyekade

Mardol Masjid

Veling Cross

Mardol

Mangeshi Temple

Kundaim Industrial Estate

Kundaim

Boma

Banastari

Banastari Bazaar

Tivre Building

Tivrem

Tivre Pump

Marcela Theatre

Orgao

Marcel KTC Bus Stand

Khandola

Amona

Amona Junction

Sesa Goa, Amona

Durigwada

Naveli Junction

Nhaveli

Kudne



Gavthan

Siya Petrol Pump

Sakhali Hospital

Dessai Nagar

Vithallapur

Karapur Tisk, Bank

Karapur Tisk

Vijaynagar

Adhar Hospital, Sarvan

Sarvan Cross

Zantye College

Bicholim Hospital

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

PNJ21 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


